

प्रमाणित किया जाता है कि इस मापी पुस्तक में  
मशीन से द्वारा अंकित कुल 100 एक से कम हैं  
यह मापी पुस्तक मरी मरी उमर परमाणु जामियता  
गोपनीय कार्य विभाग, राज्य सरकार, अमरावती, महाराष्ट्र, भारत  
निर्गत किया जाता है

  
कोषपालक अभियन्ता  
ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग  
कार्य प्रमडल, मधुबनी  
C.A. 10/01/20

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

\_\_\_\_\_  
DIVISION  
\_\_\_\_\_  
SUB-DIVISION

**Measurement Book**

No. 2304

Name of officer \_\_\_\_\_

Date of first entry \_\_\_\_\_

Date of last entry \_\_\_\_\_

| Particulars                                                                    | Details of actual measurement |    |    |    | Contents of area |
|--------------------------------------------------------------------------------|-------------------------------|----|----|----|------------------|
|                                                                                | No.                           | L. | B. | D. |                  |
| (23) Planting of trees by the road side - do - Elg                             |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Qty = 55.00 nos videt (37)                                                     |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| @ Rs. 819.92 / nos. Rs. 45096.00                                               |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| (24) Plv & Gully hat applied thermoplastic for BT Surface - do - Elg.          |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Qty = 251.80 sq. videt (37)                                                    |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| @ Rs. 735.44 / sq. ft. 185184.00                                               |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| (25) Plv & Gully hat applied thermoplastic compound for Ce Surface - do - Elg. |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Qty = 110.00 sq. videt (37)                                                    |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| @ Rs. 735.44 / sq. ft. 80898.00                                                |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| (26) Costly of embankment with material obtained from borrow pits - do - Elg.  |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| (i) For 1000m length                                                           |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Qty = 759.944 m <sup>3</sup> videt (38)                                        |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| @ Rs. 175.22 / m <sup>3</sup> - Rs. 133157.00                                  |                               |    |    |    |                  |
|                                                                                |                               |    |    |    | /                |

Continuation

Total = Rs.

| Particulars                            | Details of actual measurement |                |           |    | Contents of area        |
|----------------------------------------|-------------------------------|----------------|-----------|----|-------------------------|
|                                        | No.                           | L.             | B.        | D. |                         |
| (ii) For 100m lead                     |                               |                |           |    |                         |
| Qty = 30                               | 39.75                         | m <sup>3</sup> | vide (26) |    |                         |
|                                        | @ Rs. 140.13/m <sup>3</sup>   |                |           |    | Rs. 425964.00           |
| (27) Cuts at subgrade & earth shoulder |                               |                |           |    |                         |
| do do                                  |                               |                |           |    |                         |
| Qty = 1271.47                          | m <sup>3</sup>                | vide (27)      |           |    |                         |
|                                        | @ Rs. 176.86/m <sup>3</sup>   |                |           |    | Rs. 224872.00           |
| (28) P.W. & bitum do                   |                               |                |           |    |                         |
| Logo of project                        |                               |                |           |    |                         |
| do do                                  |                               |                |           |    |                         |
| Qty = 05                               | m <sup>3</sup>                | vide (28)      |           |    |                         |
|                                        | @ Rs. 10657.22/m <sup>3</sup> |                |           |    | Rs. 53286.10            |
|                                        |                               |                |           |    | /                       |
|                                        |                               |                |           |    | Total = Rs. 11143756.00 |
| Add @ 12% L.C (+) Rs.                  |                               |                |           |    | 1337251.00              |
| Add @ 1% L.C (+) Rs.                   |                               |                |           |    | 111438.00               |
| Add S.Fee (+) Rs.                      |                               |                |           |    | 147153.00               |
|                                        |                               |                |           |    | /                       |
|                                        |                               |                |           |    | Total = Rs. 12739598.00 |
| Below 2.57% as per Agreement           |                               |                |           |    | Rs. 454804.00           |
|                                        |                               |                |           |    | /                       |
|                                        |                               |                |           |    | Total = Rs. 12284794.00 |
| Less Previous Payment (Rs.)            |                               |                |           |    | 10989525.00             |
|                                        |                               |                |           |    | Total = Rs. 1295269.00  |

Continuation

17/06/23  
JTB



Name of work -

Situation of work -

Agency by which work is executed -

Date of measurement -

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

| Particulars                                   | Details of actual measurement |    |    |    | Contents of area |
|-----------------------------------------------|-------------------------------|----|----|----|------------------|
|                                               | No.                           | L. | B. | D. |                  |
| 1st on A/c Bill                               |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Name of work: - Construction of 2 second      |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| from Mahua chank to                           |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Sonwaris L = 2.078 under                      |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| M m G Sy (See)                                |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Name of Agency: - Sri Binay Prasad            |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| R. K. Choudhary road ward - 11, Madhubani     |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Aggt No - 13 SBD/2020 - 21                    |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Aggt Value - Rs 2,37,96,365 = 2 Crore         |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Rs 21,86,240 = 21 Lakhs                       |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| 1,59,82,606 = 159 Lakhs                       |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Date of Start - 29/06/2020                    |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Date of Completion - 28/06/2021 (As per Aggt) |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| Work done                                     |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| 2) 2nd & 3rd working benchmark pillars        |                               |    |    |    |                  |
| 10 Nos.                                       |                               |    |    |    |                  |

Continuation